COMPACTION OF GRAVEL ROAD TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD OF CHR

WHEREAS, the Commission on Human Rights (CHR), through the GAO-GSD willprocure
the Supply, Delivery and Compaction of Grave Road Temporary Access Road of CHR with an
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of Seventy-Five Thousand Pesos (PhP 75,000.00);

WHEREAS, said procurement prolect shall be sourced from the 2020 GOJUST Fund
pursuant to the CHR lndicative Annual Procurement Plan (APP) for CY 2020;

IIUHEREAS, the Special Bids and Awards Commiftee for Foreign-Assisted Projecb
(SBAC-FAPs) determined the mode of procurement as Negotiated Procurement through Snnll